

NON PROFIT PARTNER OF THE YEAR AWARD

The "Non-Profit Partner of the Year" award is a MetroWest Chamber initiative recognizing the important contributions made by a Non-Profit Organization in the MetroWest region.

The <u>MetroWest Chamber</u> is actively soliciting nominations for the **2023** award, which will be presented at the Chamber's Annual Dinner Meeting to be held on November 15, 2023

The following criteria for nomination will apply:

- Nominees must be members in good standing of the MetroWest Chamber of Commerce.
- The organization must have been in existence a minimum of five successive years and have a significant local presence (either based in or having a local chapter in the MetroWest region)
- The organization should provide service that supports the needs of the MetroWest business community and/or private sector (Chamber affiliation preferred)
- The organization should advance the quality of life by putting resources and energy back into the community
- The organization should demonstrate service and contribution to the community in line with the scope of the organization's mission
- Nominees must demonstrate community involvement, social responsibility, integrity and economic stability

Company Name:		Phone:
Business Address:		FAX:
Town:	State:	ZIP:
Date Organization Established:		
Person Accepting:		Title:

(Please attach additional page(s) for the following)

Describe the nominees services and contributions and their positive impact within the MetroWest community

Describe how the organization has been active in the business community and how the nominee has supported/partnered with the Chamber of Commerce and/or other businesses in the MetroWest region to advance the quality of life of that region

Describe how the organization has achieved measurable success in fulfilling and or exceeding its stated mission

The deadline for nominations is October 13, 2023. For more information, call the Chamber at 508-879-5600.

Person making nomination: _____ Phone: _____

Return this completed form to MetroWest Chamber of Commerce, ATTN: Stephanie Hirshon, stephanie@metrowest.org.